
B U S I N E S S  
S U P P O R T E R S

Q u e s t i o n s  
6 1 9 . 7 4 1 . 4 3 6 3

$100

Bronze Partner

$250

Silver Partner

$500

Gold Partner

$1,000 

Platinum Partner

$1,925

Founder’s Club

$2,500

Conservation Society

$10,000 

Trailblazer

$5,000

Helix Heritage Society

$25,000 Park Visionary*

*(Includes Sunset

Party for 25 Guests)

Recognition

on 

Website

Free Booth

At Select 

Events

Tickets 

for Member

Exclusive

Events

2

4

6

8

10

12

15

20

25

Logo & Link 

on

Website

Logo 

in Monthly

Digital

Newsletter

Ad in
Food & Wine

Festival 
Program

50%

Discount

On

Table At 

Festival

FREE

TABLE

75%

25%

FREE 

GA Tickets

To Festival

8

6

4

2

2

50%Off

Booth


