BUSINESS SUPPORTERS Questions 619.741.4363	Recognition on Website	TANKS	Tickets for Member Exclusive Events	Free Booth At Select Events	Logo & Link on Website	Logo in Monthly Digital Newsletter	COLUMN TO A STATE OF THE PARTY	FREE GA Tickets To Festival	Discount On Table At Festival	
\$100 Bronze Partner	~		2							
\$250 Silver Partner	✓		4	50%Off Booth						
\$500 Gold Partner	✓		6	✓	~					
\$1,000 Platinum Partner	✓		8	~	~	~				
\$1,925 Founder's Club	✓		10	~	~	~		2		
\$2,500 Conservation Society	~		12	✓	~	✓		2	25%	
\$5,000 Helix Heritage Society	✓		15	~	✓	~		4	50%	
\$10,000 Trailblazer	~		20	~	~	✓		6	75%	
\$25,000 Park Visionary* *(Includes Sunset Party for 25 Guests)	~		25	~	~	✓		8	FREE TABLE	